
SEPTEMBER
Day	 Date	 Opponent	 location	t ime
Fri.	 Sept. 11	 Southern Intercollegiate	A thens, GA.	A ll Day
Sat.	 Sept. 12	 Southern Intercollegiate	A thens, GA.	A ll Day
Sun.	 Sept. 13	 Southern Intercollegiate	A thens, GA.	A ll Day
Mon.	 Sept. 14	 Southern Intercollegiate	A thens, GA.	A ll Day
Fri.	 Sept. 25	 Georgia Tech. Invitational	A tlanta, GA.	A ll Day
Sat.	 Sept. 26	 Georgia Tech. Invitational	A tlanta, GA.	A ll Day
Sun.	 Sept. 27	 Georgia Tech. Invitational	A tlanta, GA.	A ll Day

OCTOBER
Day	 Date	oppo nent	Lo cation	 Time
Sat.	 Oct. 3	I TA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Sun.	 Oct. 4	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Mon.	 Oct. 5	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Tues.	 Oct. 6	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Wed.	 Oct. 7	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Thu.	 Oct. 8	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Fri.	 Oct. 9	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Sat.	 Oct. 10	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Sun.	 Oct. 11	 ITA All-American Championship	 Tulsa, OK.	A ll Day
Thu.	 Oct. 15	 USTA/ ITA Regional Championship	 Fayetteville, AR.	A ll Day
Fri.	 Oct. 16	 USTA/ ITA Regional Championship	 Fayetteville, AR.	A ll Day
Sat.	 Oct. 17	 USTA/ ITA Regional Championship	 Fayetteville, AR.	A ll Day
Sun.	 Oct. 18	 USTA/ ITA Regional Championship	 Fayetteville, AR.	A ll Day
Mon.	 Oct. 19	 USTA/ ITA Regional Championship	 Fayetteville, AR.	A ll Day
Fri.	 Oct. 23	 SEC Fall Coaches Championship	A uburn, AL. 	A ll Day
Sat.	 Oct. 24	 SEC Fall Coaches Championship	A uburn, AL. 	A ll Day
Sun.	 Oct. 25	 SEC Fall Coaches Championship	A uburn, AL. 	A ll Day
Mon.	 Oct. 26	 SEC Fall Coaches Championship	A uburn, AL. 	A ll Day
Fri.	 Oct. 30	 FGCU Invitational                                       	 Ft. Myers, FL.	A ll Day
Sat. 	 Oct. 31	 FGCU Invitational 	 Ft. Myers, FL. 	A ll Day 

NOVEMBER
Day	 Date	oppo nent	Lo cation	 Time
Sun.	N ov. 1	 FGCU Invitational 		  Ft. Myers, FL.	A ll Day
Thu.	N ov. 12	 USTA/ ITA National Individual Indoor	N ew York, N.Y.	A ll Day
Fri.	N ov. 13	 USTA/ ITA National Individual Indoor	N ew York, N.Y.	A ll Day
Sat.	N ov. 14	 USTA/ ITA National Individual Indoor	N ew York, N.Y.	A ll Day
Sun.	N ov. 15	 USTA/ ITA National Individual Indoor	N ew York, N.Y.	A ll Day
T.B.A. 	 T.B.A.	 USTA/ ITF Events		  T.B.A.	 T.B.A. 

2015 MEN’S TENNIS FALL SCHEDULE


